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CIVIL TRAIN SA – VET IN SCHOOLS FEE SCHEDULE  
Non- 

Refundable 
Admin Fee 

FULL FEE (FEE 
FOR SERVICE) SUBSIDISED 

Course Name 
 
Total Fee (inc GST) Fees with SA Government 

Subsidy 
Fees with SA Government 

subsidy and concession 
FEES with 

CITBˇ 

Fees with SA 
Government # and 

CITBˇ subsidy 

Fees for current course offers 

Immersion and Awareness Sessions (Currently subsidised by CITB for Semester 1) 

3 Hour Civil Industry Awareness Session – Bus/House Tour (Metro Only) $30 

 

$100 NA NA $0 NA 

3 Hour Civil Industry Awareness Session – Regional $30 $200 NA NA $0 NA 

2 Day Civil Construction Trade Taster Non- Accredited Program $30 $400 NA NA $0 NA 

Qualifications - Flexible Industry Pathways (FIPs) (Currently subsidised by State funding) 

RII20120 Certificate II in Resources and Infrastructure Work Preparation $168 $5095 $168 NA NA NA 

Qualifications - School Based Apprenticeships and Traineeships (Currently subsidised by State funding) 

RII20720 Certificate II in Civil Construction (Traineeship) $385 

 

$8,600 $1,350 TBC NA NA 

RII30815 Certificate III in Civil Construction Plant Operations (Apprenticeship) $385 $22,000 $2,850 TBC NA NA 

RII30920 Certificate III in Civil Construction (Apprenticeship) $385 $19,000 $2,850 TBC NA NA 

Skill Clusters 

Traffic Controller Skills Cluster $107 

 

$1070 NA NA NA NA 

Introduction to Civil Construction $80 $2,200 NA NA $200 NA 

Advanced Civil Construction $239 $2,390 NA NA NA NA 

Pre-Employment Industry Licensing 

White Card Construction Induction 
CPCWHS1001 Prepare to work safely in the construction industry 

 
$10 

 

 
$130 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
$30 

 
NA 

Advanced Forklift Training and Assessment (2 days) High Risk Licence 
TLILIC0003 Licence to operate a forklift truck 

 
$30 

 
$900 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
$700 

 
NA 

Eligibility for Government Subsidy 

All Participants must: 
• reside or work in South Australia; 

and 
• be an Australian or New Zealand citizen; or 
• be a permanent Australian resident; or 
• hold a State sponsored visa on a pathway to permanent residency; or 
• hold a humanitarian temporary visa of a class specified by the Minister from time to time; 

and are 
• not enrolled in school, and aged 16 years or over; or 
• enrolled in school, undertaking training through identified subsidised arrangements (such as VET for School Students), and 

o in Year 10 or above, and undertaking training as an apprentice or trainee through a Training Contract that combines VET and school-based curriculum (including SACE); or 
o in Year 11 or above, aged 16 years or over or turning 16 in the current year of enrolment, undertaking fulltime SACE or equivalent, and have completed a relevant preparatory VET 

Pathway 
Other Services or Fees 
 Total Fee inc. GST * GST applicable and is included in total fee. 

** Incidental fees are indicative only and will be subject to 
confirmation at the time of enrolment. GST may need to added. 

 
ˆ Customer to provide access to own machine or cost of machine hire 
to be added. 

 
ˇ CITB incentives for eligible candidates only - see Fees and Refunds 
Policy for terms and conditions. As at July 2021, eligible Employers 
can claim incentives towards tuition fees for a 24 month and 36 
month Contract of Training. For more information, please refer to 
CITB. Employers may be able to receive further financial incentives 
directly from CITB to offset their expenses - please contact CITB for 
further information. 

 
~ Current CCF SA Members are eligible for discount off selected 
courses. #Some qualification courses may be eligible for Skilling 
South Australia where are still available. Skilling South Australia is 
an initiative of the South Australian Government. Skilling South 
Australia subsidy changes from time to time. Please contact Civil 
Train SA for more information. Eligibility criteria apply. Enrolment 
conditions apply. This document is to be read in conjunction with 
Civil Train SA Fees and Refunds Policy at www.civiltrain.com.au 

 
Please note that all costs quoted are for public scheduled courses in 
our metropolitan training facilities. Corporate and Private courses will 
be quoted. 

Replacement Qualification Certificate (printed)* $90 

Replacement Statement of Attainment or Statement of Attendance (printed)* $40 

Replacement Statement of Attainment or Statement of Attendance (emailed)* FREE 

Replacement plant ticket* $40 

Replacement card (competency wallet card or attendance card)* $40 

Replacement White Card* $40 

Replacement DPTI WZTM card* Contact DIT 

RPL fee per unit $350 - $850 

Credit Transfer fee per unit $55 

Additional fee per 'plant' unit of competency where used as an import into a qualification $900 

Non attendance at plant training and/or assessment session for qualification learners* $900 

Non-attendance fee at training/assessment session or site visit for qualification learners* $295 

**Incidental Fees (where applicable) 

High Risk Work Licence from SafeWork SA Approx. $88 

Standard PPE is required to be provided by the learner Approx. $165 

 
Personal travel to and from training location, including site visits, work placements and job interviews 

Dependent on 
individual 

 

http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/
http://www.civiltrain.com.au/

